Monitorler

ASUS

23.8

23.8

23.6

23.8

24.1

23.8

24.1

23.8

23.6

Uriin
ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

ADAPTIV

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

24 ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

259,00
usb

350,00
usb

189,00
usb

250,00
usb

299,00
usb

309,00
usb

369,00
usb

499,00
usb

980,00
usb

999,00
usb

.299,00

usb



